6
Cat No Range Graduation Item No
797B-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.01mm / 0.0005”
DM610
797B-8/200 200mm / 8” DM612
797B-12/300 300mm / 12” DM614
797 SERIES - WAT ER RESIS TANT ELECTRONIC
DIGITAL CALIPERS
799 SERIES - ELECTRONIC DIGITAL CALIPERS
Cat No Range Graduation Item No
799-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.01mm / 0.0005”
DM620
799-8/200 200mm / 8” DM625
799-12/300 300mm / 12” DM630
Cat No Range Graduation Item No
799AZ-24/600 600mm / 24”
0.01mm / 0.0005”
DM6302
799AZ-40/1000 1000mm / 40” DM6305
Cat No Range Graduation Item No
125MA-150 150mm
0.02mm
BR5820
125MA-200 200mm BR5824
125MA-300 300mm BR5828
125MB-150 150mm
0.05 mm
BR5822
125MB-200 200mm BR5826
125MB-300 300mm BR5830
125MEA-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.02mm / 0.001”
BR550
125MEA-8/200 200mm / 8” BR578
125MEA-12/300 300mm / 12” BR564
125MEB-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.05mm / 1/128”
BR555
125MEB-8/200 200mm / 8” BR561
125MEB-12/300 300mm / 12” BR567
125 SERIES - VER NIER C ALIPERS
797B-6/150
799-6/150
799AZ-24/600
125MEB-6/150
Cat No Range Graduation Item No
1201M-150 150mm
0.01mm
BQ994
1201M-200 200mm BQ995
1202M-150 150mm
0.02mm
BQ996
1202M-200 200mm BQ997
1202M-300 300mm BQ998
1202-6 6”
0.001”
BQ9991
1202-8 8” BQ9993

• Hardened stainless steel depth rod.
•  Sharp, black graduations on the satin
  �nished bar.
The Starrett 1201 and 1202 Dial Calipers
have the ability to provide quick, accurate
measurement of outside and inside diameters
and depth.  The dial caliper is the most
versatile precision hand tool on the market.
• Knife edge contacts for inside and outside
  measurements.
•  Adjustable bezel.
• Lock screws for sliding jaw and dial bezel.
•
125MEAW-5/130
Cat No Range Graduation Item No
125MEAW-5/130 0 - 130mm / 0 - 5”
0.02mm / 0.001”
BR5902
125MEAW-7/180 0 - 180mm / 0 - 7” BR5904
125MEAW-11/280 0 - 280mm / 0 - 11” BR5906
125MEAW SERIES - VER NIER C ALIPERS
WITH FINE ADJUSTMENT
CALIP E RS - D IG ITAL , D IAL  & VE R NIE R
799 SERIES - LO NG R ANGE ELEC TRONIC